

Lichfield Cathedral Chorus

invites you to become a

PATRON

Patronage Secretary Mrs Sue Williams 60 Balmoral Close, Lichfield, Staffs WS14 9SP Tel 01543 258324

patronage@lichfieldcathedralchorus.co.uk

Lichfield Cathedral Chorus

welcomes all singers and non-singers to become patrons

By becoming a patron, you would be supporting the Conductor, Chairman and indeed all the members of the Choir, in providing enjoyment for audiences in our lovely Cathedral, as well as being part of the fellowship of a group of people interested in making music.

Patrons are asked to pay a minimum subscription of £20.00 per person, per year, although any advance on this would be gratefully received! This helps us to maintain a high standard of professional soloists and orchestra for our performances.

The following benefits are available to Patrons.

- Priority booking for concerts
- A Cathedral Chorus pin badge
- A Newsletter giving advance information about each concert
- Invitations to social events
- Acknowledgement in concert programmes

All new patrons will be very welcome, so do please consider joining and helping the continued success of the choir. If you would like to do so, please send your subscription (minimum £20 per person) payment by:

CHEQUE made payable to LICHFIELD CATHEDRAL CHORUS to:

Mrs Sue Williams, 60 Balmoral Close, Lichfield, Staffs WS14 9SP Telephone 01543 258324

OR by TRANSFER made payable to LICHFIELD CATHEDRAL CHORUS. Our bank details are:

Sort code 40-52-40; account number 00023394.

If paying by transfer please quote as reference your surname and the word **pat** and send an email to

patronage@lichfieldcathedralchorus.co.uk and

treasurer@lichfieldcathedralchorus.co.uk giving details and date of transfer so we can identify the payment

Application to become a Patron

I/We would like to join the Lichfield Cathedral Chorus Patronage Scheme

Name/s
Address
Post Code
Telephone
Email
I enclose a cheque for £
Or I have paid by Bank Transfer
(delete as appropriate)
Please return the form by email or post to Sue
Williams